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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1    BIKETIME          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Derek Vanstone         M20-24         1/5       12:12        0:40       38:53        0:32       12:41     1:04:55
2     Isaiah Steinbart       M25-29        1/13       12:28        0:39       39:29        0:28       12:40     1:05:42
3     Adam Bruss             M30-34        1/16       12:39        0:44       40:09        0:33       12:56     1:07:00
4     Daniel Husslein        M40-44        1/30       13:35        1:04       38:55        0:35       13:55     1:08:02
5     Jim Cichy              M50-54        1/16       13:28        0:37       40:55        0:33       14:15     1:09:46
6     Tony Maurer            M35-39        1/17       13:27        0:48       40:54        0:47       13:54     1:09:48
7     Eric Hardin            M25-29        2/13       12:40        0:49       42:45        0:39       13:52     1:10:42
8     Chris Hansen           M35-39        2/17       13:06        0:53       41:50        0:38       14:26     1:10:50
9     R Cory Colvin          M40-44        2/30       13:44        0:54       40:48        0:50       15:04     1:11:19
10    Dave Mencel            M30-34        2/16       13:49        0:56       41:58        0:43       13:59     1:11:24
11    Gregg Eberhardt        M40-44        3/30       13:42        0:53       41:19        1:01       14:33     1:11:26
12    John Schneider         M45-49        1/17       13:54        1:08       41:44        0:54       14:12     1:11:50
13    Steve Cummins          M55-59        1/10       14:07        0:54       41:41        0:50       14:32     1:12:02
14    Terri Bodden           F45-49        1/11       13:37        1:12       43:03        0:51       13:38     1:12:18
15    Bill Bartlett          M50-54        2/16       14:33        1:05       40:27        1:07       15:34     1:12:43
16    Andrew Wilson          M35-39        3/17       15:43        0:48       40:42        0:31       15:23     1:13:05
17    Josh Regner            M35-39        4/17       14:27        0:42       40:18        0:34       17:06     1:13:06
18    Michael Clayton        M50-54        3/16       14:53        1:18       41:43        1:05       14:28     1:13:26
19    Paul Maurer            M55-59        2/10       13:33        0:59       43:08        0:54       14:59     1:13:31
20    Julie Fangmann         F30-34        1/17       13:38        0:41       45:06        0:32       13:39     1:13:34
21    Gregory Nelson         M30-34        3/16       12:36        0:32       47:26        0:38       12:32     1:13:43
22    Scott Stauske          M50-54        4/16       14:33        1:08       42:21        1:08       14:47     1:13:55
23    George Papas           M50-54        5/16       14:49        0:39       42:13        0:46       15:43     1:14:08
24    Deborah Brzycki        F45-49        2/11       14:26        0:53       42:49        0:53       15:16     1:14:15
25    Mike Neu               M50-54        6/16       14:23        0:50       42:55        0:47       15:23     1:14:16
26    Jenny Hansen           F35-39        1/15       13:35        0:53       45:38        0:44       13:30     1:14:19
27    Kristin Keil           F40-44        1/17       14:40        1:18       42:09        0:53       15:25     1:14:24
28    David Ramsfield        M55-59        3/10       14:08        1:11       42:27        1:06       15:36     1:14:26
29    Brian Summers          M40-44        4/30       14:58        1:14       40:46        1:17       16:34     1:14:47
30    David Harmeyer         M15-19         1/3       13:10        0:35       46:03        0:33       14:29     1:14:49
31    Aaron Broege           M15-19         2/3       12:24        1:24       46:38        0:59       13:29     1:14:52
32    Dean Lillge            M40-44        5/30       15:18        1:09       41:21        0:52       16:16     1:14:53
33    David Stein            M45-49        2/17       15:08        0:46       42:47        0:42       15:34     1:14:55
34    Scott Peterson         M30-34        4/16       13:44        0:43       44:50        0:56       14:52     1:15:02
35    Paul McMillan          M30-34        5/16       14:34        1:25       43:49        0:51       14:53     1:15:30
36    Mark Koch              M45-49        3/17       14:35        1:23       43:01        1:10       16:05     1:16:13
37    David Patterson        M60-64         1/7       16:42        1:47       39:19        1:18       17:09     1:16:15
38    Kara Davidson          F50-54         1/8       14:40        1:07       43:31        0:54       16:11     1:16:22
39    Zach Frankowski        M30-34        6/16       14:05        1:54       45:04        1:00       14:26     1:16:27
40    Jean Lyons             F40-44        2/17       14:10        0:56       44:39        0:36       16:08     1:16:27
41    Steve Pavlik           M50-54        7/16       14:36        0:35       45:31        0:31       15:34     1:16:45
42    Bob Dumke              M55-59        4/10       16:04        1:09       41:51        1:04       16:49     1:16:56
43    Tom Kissner            M55-59        5/10       15:16        1:14       44:57        1:10       14:28     1:17:02
44    Jeffery Kawleski       M40-44        6/30       14:19        0:56       45:05        0:38       16:10     1:17:07
45    Lauren Griessmeyer     F30-34        2/17       14:52        1:06       44:59        0:57       15:38     1:17:30
46    Julie Mencel           F30-34        3/17       14:37        1:15       45:40        1:00       15:23     1:17:53
47    Truman Russell         M15-19         3/3       13:59        1:18       46:49        1:08       15:12     1:18:24
48    Brian Udovich          M40-44        7/30       12:10        0:43       51:51        0:33       13:14     1:18:30
49    Ed Wierzbicki          M45-49        4/17       16:28        1:13       44:15        0:50       16:04     1:18:48
50    Mike Kurth             M45-49        5/17       15:39        1:27       43:27        1:28       16:54     1:18:54
51    Brannon Coulter        M45-49        6/17       16:16        0:53       43:43        1:09       17:23     1:19:22
52    Jeremy Stanek          M35-39        5/17       16:23        0:46       43:58        0:46       17:37     1:19:28
53    Ken Olszewski          M55-59        6/10       17:00        1:38       42:22        1:22       17:22     1:19:42
54    Carly Lange            F20-24         1/5       15:20        1:16       46:55        0:38       15:42     1:19:48
55    Joe Hardgrove          M35-39        6/17       14:48        0:54       47:08        0:37       16:26     1:19:51
56    David Holzer           M45-49        7/17       16:45        1:31       41:51        1:12       18:36     1:19:53
57    Jon Hisgen             M35-39        7/17       14:12        1:14       46:24        1:06       17:07     1:20:01
58    David Purcell          M45-49        8/17       16:04        1:17       44:38        1:07       17:04     1:20:09
59    Cody Ziegler           M20-24         2/5       13:41        0:55       50:07        0:42       15:07     1:20:30
60    Randy Hahn             M30-34        7/16       12:56        1:25       49:59        0:43       15:36     1:20:38
61    Tristan Krause         M25-29        3/13       13:39        1:14       48:15        1:38       16:32     1:21:17
62    Jeffrey Crosby         M60-64         2/7       15:48        1:20       45:34        1:53       16:45     1:21:17
63    Juan Carranza          M45-49        9/17       14:27        0:52       49:57        0:55       15:13     1:21:24
64    Paul Thomas            M40-44        8/30       14:45        1:01       47:32        0:57       17:13     1:21:26
65    John Herda             M45-49       10/17       15:19        1:40       45:16        1:30       17:45     1:21:27
66    Erik Tasker            M25-29        4/13       18:28        0:47       42:43        0:42       19:04     1:21:42
67    Stephanie Winner       F30-34        4/17       16:17        2:02       44:31        1:52       17:06     1:21:46
68    Jill Hink              F35-39        2/15       15:49        1:03       47:28        0:50       16:43     1:21:51
69    Bob Bell               M55-59        7/10       16:22        1:25       44:34        1:26       18:14     1:21:59
70    Michael Schwanderlik   M40-44        9/30       15:54        1:44       45:10        1:05       18:17     1:22:08
71    Troy Thompson          M35-39        8/17       17:20        1:06       43:54        1:26       18:25     1:22:09
72    Roe Erlandson          M70-74         1/2       16:32        1:15       45:43        1:12       17:29     1:22:10
73    Marie Kovacik          F45-49        3/11       15:44        0:47       49:45        0:37       15:36     1:22:26
74    Thomas George          M50-54        8/16       16:10        1:13       46:19        1:08       17:40     1:22:28
75    Mike Gutzeit           M55-59        8/10       16:23        1:18       46:19        1:26       17:08     1:22:32
76    Landry Stout           M30-34        8/16       15:29        1:18       47:20        1:20       17:15     1:22:40
77    Ruth Steinbart         F25-29        1/12       15:32        1:06       49:42        0:37       15:58     1:22:52
78    Samantha Kasprzak      F25-29        2/12       14:26        0:55       51:47        0:41       15:20     1:23:07
79    Brian Hirsch           M30-34        9/16       15:46        1:19       49:48        0:55       16:10     1:23:55
80    Chris Kroening         M35-39        9/17       13:06        1:12       50:15        0:43       18:41     1:23:55
81    Jacob Keil             M01-14         1/4       14:17        0:49       50:42        0:55       17:20     1:24:01
82    Jacob O'Connell        M30-34       10/16       16:17        1:14       49:26        0:58       16:12     1:24:06
83    Erik Smith             M45-49       11/17       16:26        1:26       45:57        1:34       18:50     1:24:10
84    Benjamin Nysse         M35-39       10/17       16:40        1:47       45:46        2:01       18:14     1:24:27
85    Colleen McMillan       F30-34        5/17       16:55        1:27       46:47        1:00       18:35     1:24:43
86    Daniel Baumann         M40-44       10/30       15:02        1:46       49:16        1:24       17:53     1:25:19
87    Michelle Pape          F35-39        3/15       19:52        1:14     1:02:41        1:18        0:17     1:25:20
88    Michael Dornemann      M45-49       12/17       17:32        1:33       45:41        1:11       19:27     1:25:22
89    Jennifer Thorpe        F30-34        6/17       17:04        0:49       49:37        0:51       17:43     1:26:02
90    Joseph Dietrich        M50-54        9/16       17:21        1:22       48:02        0:55       18:50     1:26:28
91    Brian Leben            M35-39       11/17       15:21        1:10       51:08        1:07       17:45     1:26:29
92    Bruce R Berres         M60-64         3/7       15:40        1:35       50:49        1:21       17:10     1:26:34
93    Frank Starich          M40-44       11/30       15:04        1:47       50:42        1:50       17:23     1:26:45
94    Josh Peterson          F30-34        7/17       16:23        1:31       49:31        1:26       17:59     1:26:49
95    Brian Mrozinski        M40-44       12/30       15:42        1:06       52:13        1:09       16:55     1:27:03
96    Justin Ogren           M25-29        5/13       15:35        0:53       53:04        0:44       16:51     1:27:06
97    Christopher Lodes      M40-44       13/30       17:41        1:19       48:14        1:23       18:34     1:27:09
98    Derek Slates           M30-34       11/16       17:13        1:33       47:18        0:57       20:14     1:27:13
99    Lila Fridley           F20-24         2/5       17:25        1:23       49:27        1:01       18:03     1:27:18
100   Ryan Hartman           M30-34       12/16       16:56        1:03       49:52        0:48       18:46     1:27:22
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101   Robert Martin          M45-49       13/17       16:32        2:07       48:21        1:42       18:44     1:27:24
102   Heidi Jensen           F45-49        4/11       18:31        1:06       48:02        1:03       18:47     1:27:27
103   Wendy Wiesjahn         F45-49        5/11       15:51        1:14       52:46        1:16       16:36     1:27:41
104   Angela Bengtson        F35-39        4/15       14:40        1:15       53:12        1:33       17:18     1:27:57
105   Lisa Oliver-Bell       F55-59         1/4       19:04        1:07       46:48        1:00       20:20     1:28:16
106   Tracy Beyer            F35-39        5/15       15:59        1:06       54:14        0:36       16:34     1:28:26
107   Daniel Hahn            M35-39       12/17       16:29        1:30       49:03        1:01       20:28     1:28:29
108   Bradly Ratzow          M35-39       13/17       17:02        0:59       48:02        0:53       21:59     1:28:54
109   Amanda Paruch          F30-34        8/17       16:22        1:05       53:09        0:42       17:38     1:28:54
110   Nick Namio             M40-44       14/30       17:36        1:20       50:22        0:53       18:46     1:28:56
111   Stephen Guy            M45-49       14/17       14:22        0:44       57:16        0:48       16:19     1:29:26
112   Mark Gilbert           M45-49       15/17       16:46        0:49       51:25        0:32       20:10     1:29:39
113   James Winner           M40-44       15/30       17:31        2:00       48:10        1:45       20:43     1:30:08
114   Courtney Dentice Peter F30-34        9/17       17:06        1:42       53:12        1:34       16:54     1:30:27
115   Julia Eggener          F45-49        6/11       18:18        1:29       51:50        1:15       17:38     1:30:28
116   Mallory Curran         F25-29        3/12       17:39        1:09       52:50        0:57       18:04     1:30:36
117   Ken Griffioen          M50-54       10/16       19:12        1:31       47:50        1:35       20:31     1:30:36
118   Kim Cornelius          F45-49        7/11       18:10        1:04       51:11        1:10       19:10     1:30:42
119   Nate Schwartz          M20-24         3/5       17:53        1:36       49:39        1:42       19:55     1:30:43
120   Cara Schwartz          F25-29        4/12       17:53        1:35       49:45        1:38       19:55     1:30:44
121   Dan Cox                M60-64         4/7       19:05        1:17       48:03        1:11       21:15     1:30:49
122   Michael Wegner         M40-44       16/30       17:47        2:03       49:34        1:55       19:44     1:31:01
123   Brenda Costigan        F40-44        3/17       16:44        1:00       51:08        1:20       20:53     1:31:03
124   Denise Hammernik       F55-59         2/4       17:05        1:52       52:54        1:40       17:42     1:31:11
125   Justin Harris          M25-29        6/13       16:12        0:55       55:32        0:39       18:05     1:31:22
126   Scott Reedell          M40-44       17/30       15:58        0:38       51:51        0:47       22:10     1:31:23
127   Lisa Wenzel            F50-54         2/8       16:32        2:00       55:02        2:00       16:14     1:31:47
128   Eric Wenzel            M20-24         4/5       16:32        2:07       54:55        2:02       16:13     1:31:48
129   Kathryn Bacon          F40-44        4/17       17:36        2:13       50:46        1:35       19:47     1:31:56
130   Greg Stanczyk          M30-34       13/16       18:39        1:15       51:30        0:46       19:49     1:31:57
131   Jenna Hammernik        F20-24         3/5       18:30        1:47       50:27        1:01       20:24     1:32:07
132   Timothy Haumschild     M20-24         5/5       18:30        1:48       50:17        1:08       20:25     1:32:07
133   Ron Lafever            M50-54       11/16       19:19        2:13       47:27        2:09       21:05     1:32:11
134   Kenneth Ochs           M65-69         1/2       18:31        1:08       51:58        0:47       19:58     1:32:21
135   Lindsay Feddersen      F35-39        6/15       17:56        1:31       52:28        1:14       20:04     1:33:11
136   Maryanne Hinkes        F55-59         3/4       16:41        1:17       57:44        0:46       16:51     1:33:17
137   Greg Kesling           M60-64         5/7       16:39        1:29       56:56        1:09       17:15     1:33:25
138   Katie Doucette         F25-29        5/12       16:36        1:11       55:36        1:40       18:28     1:33:29
139   Greg Schumacher        M25-29        7/13       16:37        1:11       55:33        1:43       18:29     1:33:30
140   Gloria Makris          F25-29        6/12       18:07        1:44       52:33        1:27       19:48     1:33:37
141   Sally Purcell          F45-49        8/11       18:35        2:16       51:13        2:03       19:52     1:33:58
142   R Snarski              M40-44       18/30       17:16        1:11       55:15        1:19       19:02     1:34:01
143   Dave Pike              M50-54       12/16       17:17        2:03       53:09        1:54       19:55     1:34:15
144   Tom Vargo              M65-69         2/2       21:46        2:01       47:03        1:45       21:51     1:34:24
145   Teresa Light           F55-59         4/4       19:29        1:12       52:47        1:15       19:46     1:34:27
146   Adria Van Asten        F30-34       10/17       19:37        1:22       51:09        1:52       20:34     1:34:32
147   Evan Winterfeldt       M01-14         2/4       17:31        0:51       56:15        0:55       19:04     1:34:34
148   David Dierking         M40-44       19/30       18:50        1:07       53:02        1:08       20:37     1:34:43
149   Jean Philbert          F40-44        5/17       19:40        1:41       50:02        1:30       22:10     1:35:01
150   Cathy Coleman          F40-44        6/17       19:22        1:56       51:01        1:45       21:26     1:35:28
151   Jake Trussoni          M35-39       14/17       19:28        2:22       49:57        3:05       20:43     1:35:33
152   Michelle Trussoni      F35-39        7/15       19:37        2:32       50:49        2:03       20:42     1:35:41
153   Christopher Hahn       M40-44       20/30       18:19        1:21       52:43        1:36       21:58     1:35:55
154   Daniel Sparacino       M50-54       13/16       18:06        2:26       52:38        1:58       21:40     1:36:47
155   Cassandra Weis         F15-19         1/2       17:42        0:56       58:17        0:55       19:01     1:36:48
156   Jill Smith             F40-44        7/17       18:26        2:09       55:42        1:34       19:11     1:36:59
157   Lisa Strauss           F45-49        9/11       19:41        1:52       53:05        2:01       20:25     1:37:03
158   Kristin Parulski Bader F30-34       11/17       18:19        1:44       53:49        1:38       21:36     1:37:04
159   Alison Hoffman         F30-34       12/17       17:49        1:30       56:28        1:17       20:25     1:37:26
160   Kimberly Nyka          F40-44        8/17       19:23        0:54       56:34        0:57       20:10     1:37:55
161   Gary Les               M60-64         6/7       17:35        1:13       59:40        1:09       18:38     1:38:12
162   Susanne Krasovich      F45-49       10/11       19:43        4:03       51:32        2:15       20:54     1:38:24
163   Short Jessica          F35-39        8/15       20:50        1:24       52:05        1:10       23:10     1:38:38
164   Marguerite Wood        F25-29        7/12       19:56        1:38       54:28        1:46       21:03     1:38:50
165   Brian Davis            M25-29        8/13       19:55        1:38       54:29        1:47       21:03     1:38:50
166   Kari Anderson          F30-34       13/17       18:20        0:51       59:32        0:44       19:35     1:39:00
167   Melinda Grieger        F40-44        9/17       18:18        0:53       59:31        0:45       19:36     1:39:00
168   Clare Frigo            F20-24         4/5       17:26        1:09     1:01:16        0:49       18:30     1:39:07
169   Jenna Gilmore          F25-29        8/12       20:11        0:50       53:13        0:47       24:29     1:39:28
170   Raul Soto              M40-44       21/30       19:59        3:12       51:36        2:27       22:21     1:39:33
171   Heather Johnson        F35-39        9/15       18:27        0:48       59:29        0:49       20:16     1:39:46
172   Nat Wanish             M25-29        9/13       18:59        1:06       58:52        0:49       20:35     1:40:19
173   Jim Poser              M35-39       15/17       18:18        2:01       57:24        2:18       20:29     1:40:27
174   Mark Maurice           M45-49       16/17       17:30        1:29       59:38        2:15       19:38     1:40:28
175   Thomas Harmeyer        M01-14         3/4       16:26        0:53     1:04:42        0:28       18:12     1:40:37
176   Jennifer Ehrhardt      F35-39       10/15       20:17        2:12       54:01        1:52       22:27     1:40:48
177   Meredith Long          F35-39       11/15       18:05        1:22       57:59        0:55       22:37     1:40:56
178   Brian Duffy            M35-39       16/17       20:14        2:39       55:34        0:58       21:44     1:41:08
179   Mike Knaus             M30-34       14/16       23:15        1:31       49:59        1:21       26:02     1:42:06
180   Joshua Cole            M25-29       10/13       16:34        1:15     1:06:45        1:02       16:58     1:42:32
181   James Harper           M40-44       22/30       21:10        3:57       52:30        2:57       22:44     1:43:16
182   Tim Niemuth            M50-54       14/16       20:05        1:55       56:51        1:48       22:50     1:43:27
183   Ann Barrett            F35-39       12/15       23:01        1:36       52:21        1:24       25:36     1:43:55
184   Vicki Boelter          F40-44       10/17       19:19        2:56       57:59        2:16       21:46     1:44:14
185   Quinn Paruch           M30-34       15/16       15:53        1:08     1:09:38        0:37       17:14     1:44:27
186   Carly Herda            F15-19         2/2       19:43        1:02     1:00:04        1:04       22:46     1:44:38
187   John Simms             M55-59        9/10       20:22        2:53       54:19        2:07       25:00     1:44:39
188   Jason Holtzman         M35-39       17/17       17:37        2:11     1:00:33        2:51       21:39     1:44:49
189   Danny Weimer           M40-44       23/30       10:34       13:18       53:24        0:39       27:50     1:45:42
190   Alanna Koehler         F40-44       11/17       20:08        1:42       59:13        1:30       23:32     1:46:02
191   Troy Sparks            M50-54       15/16       17:58        2:04     1:03:09        1:27       21:39     1:46:16
192   Jane Lafever           F50-54         3/8       23:10        1:50       54:00        2:24       25:15     1:46:37
193   Zach Prestegaard       M01-14         4/4       19:59        0:50       59:41        0:48       25:27     1:46:42
194   Joan Kirkwood          F65-69         1/2       20:42        1:20       59:36        1:35       23:41     1:46:51
195   Joseph Berman          M60-64         7/7       19:03        4:02       55:56        3:57       23:57     1:46:52
196   Dennis Euting          M70-74         2/2       22:07        1:56       56:41        2:05       25:46     1:48:34
197   David Rosser           M45-49       17/17       16:07        3:39     1:09:57        1:07       18:24     1:49:11
198   Lisa Prestegaard       F35-39       13/15       22:05        2:27       58:26        2:45       24:30     1:50:12
199   Jen Eklund             F35-39       14/15       23:01        0:53       59:16        0:53       26:12     1:50:13
200   Maggie Meyers          F20-24         5/5       19:51        3:03     1:05:07        1:45       20:36     1:50:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1    BIKETIME          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Lauren Possley         F25-29        9/12       19:49        3:06     1:05:13        1:39       20:35     1:50:20
202   Layanna Woodward       F25-29       10/12       22:12        3:47       58:28        1:42       24:23     1:50:30
203   Anna Lardinois         F40-44       12/17       24:46        1:02     1:10:46        1:01       13:09     1:50:41
204   Elizabeth Labodda      F50-54         4/8       21:10        2:02       59:56        1:49       26:26     1:51:21
205   Cheri Strobel          F40-44       13/17       21:40        2:40     1:01:19        2:28       23:36     1:51:41
206   Daniel Reckert         M25-29       11/13       16:06        1:04       55:17        0:59       38:19     1:51:43
207   Daniel Strobel         M40-44       24/30       21:43        2:41     1:01:17        2:31       23:36     1:51:46
208   Anna Carriveau         F30-34       14/17       20:26        2:59     1:03:29        3:08       22:19     1:52:18
209   Ann Kulow              F50-54         5/8       22:40        1:07     1:02:49        1:10       24:47     1:52:32
210   Nicole Hink            F25-29       11/12       23:18        1:15     1:03:25        1:00       24:19     1:53:15
211   Troy Blewett           M50-54       16/16       23:25        2:53     1:01:17        1:54       24:49     1:54:17
212   Don Jozwiak            M40-44       25/30       17:55        2:55     1:08:50        1:46       24:26     1:55:50
213   Scott Merbeth          M40-44       26/30       19:25        1:37     1:09:23        1:50       23:39     1:55:52
214   Jillian Kostuch-Rzepka F30-34       15/17       20:38        2:12     1:06:48        2:10       24:22     1:56:08
215   Julie Emery            F50-54         6/8       25:59        2:58       56:23        1:26       29:25     1:56:09
216   Kysa Boll              F25-29       12/12       22:02        2:20     1:06:18        1:47       24:33     1:56:58
217   Warrick Bell           M25-29       12/13       24:10        1:38     1:00:43        1:35       29:11     1:57:16
218   Andy Pederson          M40-44       27/30       19:10        0:49     1:16:18        0:51       21:13     1:58:20
219   Brian Wils             M25-29       13/13       18:04        1:08     1:11:58        0:46       26:56     1:58:51
220   Robin Beattie          F50-54         7/8       22:07        1:03     1:10:06        1:07       24:55     1:59:16
221   Sarah Harper           F30-34       16/17       22:24        3:54     1:05:47        1:32       26:03     1:59:37
222   John Schindler         M55-59       10/10       23:22        2:10     1:03:14        2:38       30:57     2:02:20
223   Jean Tarjan            F50-54         8/8       23:24        2:08     1:03:04        2:50       30:56     2:02:20
224   Tina Marie Congdon     F30-34       17/17       26:14        2:04     1:04:54        1:38       28:01     2:02:48
225   Bradford Congdon       M30-34       16/16       30:08        1:14     1:00:08        1:07       30:23     2:02:58
226   Patricia Barreto       F65-69         2/2       25:44        2:04     1:05:28        2:41       27:14     2:03:10
227   Jessica Carriveau      F40-44       14/17       25:23        2:14     1:08:19        1:55       26:27     2:04:15
228   Kelly Colwell          F40-44       15/17       24:09        1:05     1:12:16        0:54       25:58     2:04:20
229   Hector Cedeno          M40-44       28/30       16:00        1:00                                         2:14:41
230   Jason Rowell           M40-44       29/30       29:00        3:46     1:09:02        3:54       31:23     2:17:02
231   Amy Rowell             F35-39       15/15       28:58        3:48     1:09:02        3:53       31:23     2:17:03
232   Molly Wolff            F40-44       16/17       23:55        1:26     1:22:34        1:01       28:45     2:17:39
233   Thomas Wolff           M40-44       30/30       22:08        1:31     1:24:18        1:20       28:24     2:17:40
234   Kristine Havlik        F40-44       17/17       27:43        2:11     1:14:20        1:42       32:40     2:18:34
235   Elaine Koehler         F45-49       11/11       27:17        1:22     1:17:04        1:37       32:37     2:19:56
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